DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CAN444147539

CANG646923371
CAN124339280

CAN810521867

CAN802930978

CAN810431001

CAN733922127

CAN727842263

CANb584319673

CAN414547542

451

Student Name

NGUYEN HOANG DAM THUYEN

DAVID SHANE GOH
VANNES WIJAYA

WILSON EVAN SOEGIARTO

SHRUTISAGAR JENA

ATHARVA KOLTE

SIDNEY SUTANTO

DANG NGOC MINH

MARTIN JOHAN M. OCHO

TRAN HOANG NAM

Student School

HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH
SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED

SINARMAS WORLD ACADEMY
SMAN 8 PEKANBARU
SMA KRISTEN ELYON

DOON INTERNATIONAL,
BHUBANESWAR

MAHARASHTRA TECHNICAL
EDUCATION SOCIETY'S JUNIOR
COLLEGE

BINA BANGSA SCHOOL
BANDUNG

HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH
SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED

DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY
INTEGRATED SCHOOL - MANILA
CAMPUS

HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH
SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED

Percentile

100

99.56
99.33

90.11

98.89

98.67

98.44

98.44

98

98

Region
Vietnam

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

India

India

Indonesia

Vietham

Philippines

Vietnam



