

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 451

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN444147539	NGUYEN HOANG DAM THUYEN	HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED	100	Vietnam
2	CAN646923371	DAVID SHANE GOH	SINARMAS WORLD ACADEMY	99.56	Indonesia
3	CAN124339280	VANNES WIJAYA	SMAN 8 PEKANBARU	99.33	Indonesia
4	CAN810521867	WILSON EVAN SOEGIARTO	SMA KRISTEN ELYON	99.11	Indonesia
5	CAN802930978	SHRUTISAGAR JENA	DOON INTERNATIONAL, BHUBANESWAR	98.89	India
6	CAN810431001	ATHARVA KOLTE	MAHARASHTRA TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S JUNIOR COLLEGE	98.67	India
7	CAN733922127	SIDNEY SUTANTO	BINA BANGSA SCHOOL BANDUNG	98.44	Indonesia
7	CAN727842263	DANG NGOC MINH	HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED	98.44	Vietnam
9	CAN584319673	MARTIN JOHAN M. OCHO	DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY INTEGRATED SCHOOL - MANILA CAMPUS	98	Philippines
9	CAN414547542	TRAN HOANG NAM	HANOI - AMSTERDAM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED	98	Vietnam